

2024CPT.10.06.10601, 2024CPT.10.06.20601

TIP NO

8.390 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVE MARKINGS

2 SECTIONS OF NC 16, 2 SECTIONS OF US 29 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO		KING ASPHALT, INC		
				CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		LIBERTY, SC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		177,000.00		180,000.00		185,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	75.00	1,875.00	50.00	1,250.00	66.50	1,662.50
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10.64 SMI	2,550.00	27,132.00	3,000.00	31,920.00	3,350.00	35,644.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,097 TON	39.00	42,783.00	50.00	54,850.00	56.50	61,980.50
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	35,114 SY	2.65	93,052.10	3.15	110,609.10	2.60	91,296.40
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.0" DEPTH)	28,791 SY	2.90	83,493.90	3.30	95,010.30	2.90	83,493.90
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	773 SY	2.25	1,739.25	4.70	3,633.10	11.00	8,503.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,709 SY	10.00	87,090.00	5.25	45,722.25	6.70	58,350.30
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,522 TON	82.00	370,804.00	71.00	321,062.00	72.50	327,845.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,727 TON	82.00	961,614.00	70.00	820,890.00	75.50	885,388.50
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,177 TON	617.00	726,209.00	594.00	699,138.00	699.00	822,723.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,300 TON	140.00	462,000.00	170.00	561,000.00	145.00	478,500.00
0013	1920000000-E	724	NONWOV GEOTEXT INTERLAYER	516 SY	12.00	6,192.00	4.00	2,064.00	20.00	10,320.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	20 SY	210.00	4,200.00	210.00	4,200.00	210.00	4,200.00
0015	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,650.00	6,600.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	1,600.00	14,400.00	1,600.00	14,400.00	1,600.00	14,400.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,442 SF	7.30	10,526.60	8.00	11,536.60	7.30	10,526.60
0019	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	22 LF	75.00	1,650.00	40.00	880.00	75.00	1,650.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		231,000.00		225,000.00		321,000.00
0021	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	960 HR	75.00	72,000.00	100.00	96,000.00	60.00	57,600.00
0022	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4 EA	225.00	900.00	100.00	400.00	205.00	820.00
0023	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4 EA	775.00	3,100.00	750.00	3,000.00	800.00	3,200.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	114,898 LF	0.60	68,938.80	0.60	68,938.80	0.60	68,938.80
0025	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	4,055 LF	2.75	11,151.25	2.75	11,151.25	2.75	11,151.25
0026	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	44 LF	5.25	231.00	5.25	231.00	5.25	231.00
0027	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	695 LF	9.50	6,602.50	9.50	6,602.50	9.50	6,602.50
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12 EA	50.00	600.00	50.00	600.00	50.00	600.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	90 EA	75.00	6,750.00	75.00	6,750.00	75.00	6,750.00
0030	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	2 EA	360.00	720.00	360.00	720.00	360.00	720.00
0031	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE II)	1,900 LF	6.50	12,350.00	6.50	12,350.00	6.50	12,350.00
0032	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	35,682 LF	0.25	8,920.50	0.25	8,920.50	0.25	8,920.50
0033	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,914 LF	0.50	1,457.00	0.50	1,457.00	0.50	1,457.00
0034	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	94 LF	1.50	141.00	1.50	141.00	1.50	141.00
0035	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	465 LF	3.00	1,395.00	3.00	1,395.00	3.00	1,395.00
0036	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	12 EA	25.00	300.00	25.00	300.00	25.00	300.00

2024CPT.10.06.10601, 2024CPT.10.06.20601

TIP NO

8.390 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVE MARKINGS

2 SECTIONS OF NC 16, 2 SECTIONS OF US 29 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO		KING ASPHALT, INC			
				CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		LIBERTY, SC			
0037	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	58	EA	25.00	1,450.00	25.00	1,450.00	25.00	1,450.00
0038	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,240	LF	0.15	186.00	0.15	186.00	0.15	186.00
0039	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 CONTRAST COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (6")	360	LF	50.00	18,000.00	50.00	18,000.00	50.00	18,000.00
0040	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	593	EA	50.00	29,650.00	60.00	35,580.00	60.00	35,580.00
0041	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			1.00		80,000.00		24,000.00
0042	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	2	LB	30.00	60.00	100.00	200.00	150.00	300.00
0043	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	40	LF	22.00	880.00	25.00	1,000.00	140.00	5,600.00
0044	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	5,764	LF	7.00	40,348.00	16.00	92,224.00	7.00	40,348.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3,597,992.90		TOTAL	3,639,861.80	TOTAL	3,718,224.75
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3,597,992.90		SUB-TOTAL	3,639,861.80	SUB-TOTAL	3,718,224.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC
KING ASPHALT, INC

CONTRACT TOTAL

1	3,597,992.90
2	3,639,861.80
3	3,718,224.75

DocuSigned by:
Jared S Mathis
8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...